ispLSI ® 1032E
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
1032e_06 1
Functional Block  DiagramFeatures
• HIGH DENSITY PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC
— 6000 PLD Gates
— 64 I/O Pins, Eight Dedicated Inputs
— 192 Registers

0212/1032E
ispLSI
ispLSI 1032E Ordering Information
100
100
84-Pin PLCC10
10
ispLSI 1032E-100LJ
100-Pin TQFPispLSI 1032E-100LT
Table 2-0041A/1032E
90
90
84-Pin PLCC10
10
ispLSI 1032E-90LJ*
100-Pin TQFPispLSI 1032E-90LT*
80 12 84-Pin PLCCispLSI 1032E-80LJ*
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
125
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGEtpd (ns)
7.5
ispLSI
84-Pin PLCCispLSI 1032E-125LJ
80
70
70
100-Pin TQFP
84-Pin PLCC
12
15
15
ispLSI 1032E-80LT*
ispLSI 1032E-70LJ
100-Pin TQFPispLSI 1032E-70LT
125 100-Pin TQFP7.5 ispLSI 1032E-125LT
COMMERCIAL
*Use ispLSI 1032E-100 for all new designs.
Table 2-0041B/1032E
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
70
70
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE
84-Pin PLCC
100-Pin TQFP
tpd (ns)
15
15
ispLSI
ispLSI 1032E-70LJI
ispLSI 1032E-70LTI
INDUSTRIAL